990928 128

SO

¢ ez

PoRL b A,

HJ
e
I
5
i
\




PO I NI M3 et b ok ad ok o el h ek el €50 50 ~d €33 CTT O Cad D "

CIMN S DWW NN LI - O

C

CHN M N I €N 45 € €N T D o £ Do T Lo B Do D

[J28 PARTS PRICE LIST 1/2]

99.10.20

KO.

CODE NO.

NAWE

eTy

]
—~
~d

€A Tad a3 Cal 43 G433 Tad Cad
SR a o =

SN CN = IO N 2N - O

—t s ke ) ek it (DD Ll D OO OO S CS et e -l
DA MOMm MO SOSMOO MO M OSSO CooOmacooamoan

DM OHON = RO MOMmOON 005 S CO00 el oS
$on Ty ok sl O R R b Y A ey 8
DN DO LM O i Lt UM NG ~ N
WWOOONS G =t —L POUW DD — I D — T CF 4 &I L7 b ek O »d
PO S =N — o] — 2 N O D TO P Gl — GO PN — B
S T e il e S SV RN SRR I S T N W R N [ T S e P AR
MNMOWO O "NOODODWNNO B O DI OAODEITD =t~

— i d i el GRS b ed
] [} 1 | ] I
LOMN OB/

—_— 3 R ey —k O ) e

NN N O NIRRT M T e v €3 N ~ed ) )

 SENE TR AR IR TR SR R

S K WG i DS el ) B i i Lttt R R R S I |
OO CWNONI SOOI NN OO DN CSIC NS
it s il YT S SRR DN SRR R ISR [T i e R S (!

—_ D =t CACTI GO B GAY OO0 05 O3 OO G G & O3 OO O 00O ar cCnoo En OO
SO UM O OO DERD DRI O N

OO O OO MOOBO O oo o, MMM Do THh

COCI T ek wd D CDEC) b b —d el ok £ ) 4 —E —2
et NI O md S PD ol €3 ] =t ek =l T M OB N

GEAR CASE ASS'Y

GEAR CASE

GEAR ASS'Y

PINION BEARING

BEARING

STOP RING )
STOP RING

GEAR BEARING

SHAFT BEARING

STOP RING

0tL HOLE BOLT (M8 X 10)
0IL HOLE PACKING

HOLDER CUTTER

CAP CUTTER

STABILIZER

BLADE NUT W/WASHER M10(L)
SCREW (H5 X 10)

BOLT (46 X 30)

SAFETY GUARD

SAFETY GUARD HOLDER
SCREW

BLADE ASS"Y

PROTECTER

DRIVE SHAFT

DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING ASS'Y
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL
LABEL

HOUSING HOLDER
HEX.SOKET HEAD BOLY
HEX.SOKET HEAD BOLT
WASHER

HEX, NUT-STAY (H6)
DAMPER

NUT

FRARE B

FRARE &

PLATE

NUT (B5)

SPRING WASHER

PLAIN WASHER

BOLT (HGx46.§)
CASE, CLUTCH
BOLT (6X12)
SCREW (M5 X

10)
BOLT (H6 X 30)

R O YD I G N JC G SN G S UM S QU QRN G G W T SN T S g Y

R R (S G — G S Y

B S N S - e e e L I




Nl e SO DO oA

N DN = OO~ DM LIRS — QWS

[J28 PARTS PRICE LIST 2/2] 89.10.20

NO. CODE NO. NAWE ety

STOP RING

BEARING WASHER
CLUTCH BEARING
STOP RING

CLUTCH DRUY
HOLDER, WIRE #
HANGER, STRAP STEH
SCREW (45 X 16)
NUT (H5)

HANDLE HOLDER
HANDLE HOLDER

BOLT (H6x20)

BOLT (H8x5Q)
HANDLE

THROTTLE LEVER ASS"Y{J28)
SCREW (M5 X 30)
NUT (HS)

HANDLE

HANDLE GRIP ASS'Y
SCREW (M5 X 30)
NUT (M)

HARNESS ASS™Y

~d
[=;]

~d
-~
R P ek ok ek E ek ek ek e i ek ek ED D A P O S N

OO M OGO MO DD OO DO
O NN AWM MO NCGA LW RN OAOTS G o) & — 03
| ] O S i e | 1 i 3 1 | S B ] | b 4 [ |
OO NN EN O N IO AN NS —Loh — O3
NNV~ v = DRSS OO o
~N O NN OO NN — ]~ DDMNMN O O 2 —
L I NEAD U AN T 2N U OO W OO OO
—t d el B h b el oed ek ek PO b ek Ga) GAY bt MY b ek ad b b

TR ) i Gl el i Il G e A S R R O I S Y (TR

b
<O Co




